.t

T IAANO PAGE  OF
) INTERAGENCY AGREEMENT N668E/MOO1T 1 5
2 OROER NG 3 REQUISITION NO 4 SOLICITATION NO
RES-14-0422
5. EFFECTIVE DATE 6. AWARD DATE 7 PERIOD OF PERFORMANCE
07/11/2014 07/11/2014 08/C1/2009 TO 03/31/2015

8. SERVICING AGENCY
OAK: RIDGE NATIONAL LABORATORY ORNL

ALC:

DUNS : +4:

DEPARTMENT OF ENERGY

ORK RIDGE NATIONAL LABORATORY SiTE
BUILDING 4500N MS 6269

PO BOX 2008

OAK RIDGE TN 37831-6269

POC Ms. Michele Branton
TELEPHONE NO

@ DELIVER TO
MICHELLE FLANAGAN

MAIL STOP C3-C27
11585 ROCKVILLE PIKE
ROCKVILLE MD 20852

10. REQUESTING AGENCY

ACQUISITION MANAGEMENT DIVISION
ALC: 3100001

DUNS: 040535806 +4:

US NUCLEAR REGULATORY COMMISSION
ONE WHITE FLINT NORTH

11555 ROCKVILLE PIKE

ROCKVILLE MD 20852-2738

POC Morie Gunter~-Henderson
TELEPHONENO  301-271-0893

11 INVOICE OFFICE

US NOCLEAR REGULATORY COMMISSION
ONE WHITE FLINT NORTH

11555 ROCKVILLE PIKE

MAILSTOP O3-E17A

ROCKVILLE MD 20852-2738

12 ISSUING OFFICE

US NRC ~ HQ

ACQUISITION MANAGEMENT DIVISION
MAIL STOP 3WFN-05-C64MP

WASHINGTON DC 20555-0001

13 LEGISLATIVE AUTHORITY
Energy Reorganization Act of 1974

14 PROJECT ID
N668B€

15 PROJECT THLE
INTEGRAL TESTS SNF RODS

16 AGCOUNTING DATA
2014-X0200~-REIM~60-60D003-11-R~710-F6045-253D

17 %
ITEM NO : SUPPLIES/SERVICES

19 20 21
QUANTITY UNIT UNIT PRICE

N6686
Master IAA: N/A

increasing the obligated amount from
$3,907,000.00 to $4,207,000.00.

Continued

The purpose of this modification is to (1) acceft
ORNL's proposal dated July 8, 2014 for a within
scope modification; (2) Increase level of effory
as seen in the attached revised SOW thereby
increasing the ceiling by $300,000.00 from
$3,907,000.00 to £4,207,000.00 and (3) provide
funding in the amount of $300,000.00 thereby

23 PAYMENT PROVISIONS

24 TOTAL AMOUNT
$300,000.00
]

v £
VTR

MORIE E. GUNTER-HENDERSON

25¢. DATE
Deborah L. Garland, Contracting Officer el iél/ ,c'L
1 T

JUL 3 0 2014

SUNSI REVIEW COMPLETE

777/ / 14

ADMOO2




